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S4E500-AMO03-01 ebmpapst

Brand: ebmpapst

SKU: S4E500-AM03-01

Category: AC Fans

URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/s4e500-am03-01-ebmpapst/

Contact: sales@fansco.com

FansCo : sales@fansco.com


https://www.fansco.com/item/s4e500-am03-01-ebmpapst/
mailto:sales@fansco.com

Page 2 of 2

Product Description

S4E500-AM03-01 ebmpapst 497x126mm 230VAC 680W 3A 8905.3m3/h
150mmAq 1300RPM IP44 Terminal Box AC axial fan

Technical Specifications

Attribute
Model Number
Manufacturer
Fan Type
Bearing Type
Dimensions
Voltage Rating
Power Rating
Current Rating
Static Pressure mmAq
Fan Speed
Termination
Category

IP Rating
Series

RoHS Status
Air Flow CMH

Value
S4E500-AM03-01
ebm-papst

AC

Ball Bearing
497x126 mm
230 VAC

680 W

3A

150 mmAq

1300 RPM
Terminal Box
Axial

IP44

S4E500

ROHS3 Compliant
8905.3 m3/h
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